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ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview
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Price
254.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.32% (0.80)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

1,701 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

254.20 DKK (27)
254.40 DKK (149)
251.00 DKK
255.20 DKK
250.40 DKK
253.20 DKK
253.105193 DKK
91,373
23,046,474.40
820

844
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0c2ca4c8e2fa275b29d25333504e520359f7999b85257779259400b3c5cf13&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4101617ecb6fa22a8&time=1713671988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf3eca8a4de65bbddf4647d638e103f637dc4f69d9aaafecfb584339de2f9e66&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05519f182ec354e06&time=1713671988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc85f9ae535985c2a5b3c41f05418f16efdccbcdf9d75d2249f0e06e91b563a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=281d980ef2c7ed153&time=1713671988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8f777b716a7d5120158c255079ac19cccac60b769e66a8fb6bdec62c7d666f6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da65495b24496d49b&time=1713671988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a47c1326692421f1895ff5dcc4696dc29c49fe2ffe91eafdcd264b8108831d7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d4b11dbae8be722f7&time=1713671988&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/04/19 16:59:34

Price

254.00 DKK

Difference (] 0.32% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060952919
Symbol NETC
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,701 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 254.20 DKK (27)
Ask (Ask size) 254.40 DKK (149)
Open 251.00 DKK
High 255.20 DKK
Low 250.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 253.20 DKK
VWAP 253.105193 DKK
Volume (pcs) 91,373
Trading volume 23,046,474.40
Number of trades 820
Last size 844
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.77% +0.55% -61.25%
Perf (abs.) +16.10 +1.40 -401.50
Beta -0.07 0.04 0.76
Volatility 35.41 35.77 45.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

22:02

14:05

16:59

08:14

16:55

256.80 DKK (139,603
280.05 DKK (104,172
261.03 DKK (178,976
265.07 DKK (165,741
317.10 DKK (2024/02/22
216.60 DKK (2024/01/08
325.30 DKK (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
198.10 DKK (2023/11/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
33.96 EUR 0.00 1
33.86 EUR 0.00 4
254.00 DKK 23.05 820
33.68 EUR 0.00 2
252.30 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
11/02

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:15 34.02 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

19:30 33.80 EUR

21:43 33.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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